Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
Kaitlyn Knutson
Mary Konkol
Sophia Bessette
Elizabeth Kitzrow
Emily Mohr
Jenny Anason
Chris Drephal
Rachel Olson
Jacqueline Jobst
Marigene Kerner
Tina Moen
Emily Roland
Ariane Schaefer
Tracy Guzman
Mallory Carl
Steffany Amacher
Terri Koch
Lisa Dobberke
Jenny Solberg
Julie Miskoski
Stacey Kyle
Edee Zuleger
Kayla Rooney
Carolyn Berrett
Lisa Zagar
Alison LeDuc
Roddie Larsen
Megan Guzman
Pam Hendrickson
JoAnn Krueger
Patty Grove
Leanne Germinaro
Janet Germinaro
Sandy Wade
Stacey Linzmeyere
Jessica Ryan
Jamie Jannusch
Sharon Knauf
Kim Isakson
Tina Brandl
Roxane Rombalski
Nancy Michelkamp
Kourtney Karls
Ruth Sommers
Kathy Borkowski
Katie Karls
McKenna Brown

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

Overall Finish List

City
rosholt WI
Stevens Point WI

Chippewa Falls WI

Westfield WI

Sun Prairie WI
Rhinelander WI

Wisconsin Rapids WI

iola WI
Oshkosh WI
Northfield MN
lola WI

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Wausau WI
Rosholt WI
Waupaca WI
Stevens Point WI
Rothschild WI
Marathon WI
Apple Valley MN
Plover WI

St. Paul MN

Menasha WI
lola WI
Wausau WI
Appleton WI
Rothschild WI

Kenosha WiI
Pleasant Prairie WI
Wausau WI
Whitehall WI
Stevens Point WI
Madison WI
Mosinee WI
rosholt WI

Hatley WI

Stevens Point WI

Marinette WI

lola WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1442 17
13 46
1449 10
1496 28
1423 24
56 33
1464 47
1431 40
91 48
84 49
66 37
43 14
65 32
75 36
64 29
63 30
1407 48
25 59
59 34
99 54
1445 26
1495 48
55 29
54 53
92 28
1457 25
1453 78
76 13
1446 46
86 67
1484 45
1473 33
28 61
47 56
36 37
1434 25
34 35
35 48
82 49
67 47
80 44
38 50
1467 7
1490 70
15 61
1468 36
70 14
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1
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13
5
14
15
6
7
16
9
17
18
19
20
21
22
5
8
9
23
6

0-17
31-50
0-17
18-30
18-30
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
0-17
31-50
31-50
18-30
18-30
31-50
51-99
31-50
51-99
18-30
31-50
18-30
51-99
18-30
18-30
51-99
0-17
31-50
51-99
31-50
31-50
51-99
51-99
31-50
18-30
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
0-17
51-99
51-99
31-50
0-17

Female

08/16/2015 02:44:31



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Name
Bryanna Brost
Renae Krog
Brittney Krog
Dorothy Hardesty
Cindy Wehrman
Sheileen Steffens
LaRai Martin
Carmela Parker
Susan Debartolo
Nicole Wolf
JoAnne Williamson
Ava Sahin
Jennifer Sahin
Haley Quandt
Jessica Steffens
Marcia Knapp
Dana Johnson
Hannah Johnson
Johneen Schwab
Kimberly Hoepfner
Kristin Drollinger Jr
Nancy Onufer
Linda Anderson
Deborah Kostka
Vicki Brown
Linda Brost
Cynthia Alioto
Kate Neckar
Elisa Neckar
Susan Neckar
Deborah Peterson
JoAnn Vanderzee
Ann Mittelstadt
Amanda Mittelstadt

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

Overall Finish List

City
Manawa WI
Tomah WI
Tomah WI
Arpin WI
Hartford WI
Green Bay WI
Rosholt WI
Kenosha WiI

Janesville WI
Wausau WI

River Hills WI
River Hills WI

Green Bay WI
Appleton WI
Milwaukee WI
Milwaukee WI
Bloomer WI
North Fond du Lac
Wauwatosa WI

Eland WI
hatley WI

lola WI
Manawa WI
Milwaukee WI
New Berlin WI
West Allis WI
New Berlin WI
West Allis WI
Stratford WI
Beaver Dam WI
Beaver Dam WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
69 14
16 41
17 13
29 44
1416 44
1427 52
79 49
41 64
1452 56
1 4
1405 69
1403 12
1401 45
1466 13
1425 14
62 49
1436 38
1438 11
7 37

30 29
32 0
100 64
1421 44
1420 59
71 35
68 64
21 54
1412 30
1411 33
1410 62
1413 65
46 54
95 47
96 19
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7
24

8
25
26
10
27
11
12
28
13

9
29
10
11
30
31
12
32
10
13
14
33
15
34
16
17
11
35
18
19
20
36
12

0-17
31-50
0-17
31-50
31-50
51-99
31-50
51-99
51-99
31-50
51-99
0-17
31-50
0-17
0-17
31-50
31-50
0-17
31-50
18-30
0-17
51-99
31-50
51-99
31-50
51-99
51-99
18-30
31-50
51-99
51-99
51-99
31-50
18-30

Female

Time
53:55.2
53:56.5
53:56.9
55:01.3
55:43.7
56:47.6
57:34.5
58:17.7
58:17.7
58:31.4
58:38.7
58:39.0
58:39.2
58:47.2
58:47.4
58:59.4

1:00:05.4
1:00:06.2
1:00:37.0
1:00:37.6
1:01:08.4
1:02:44.9
1:03:03.7
1:03:04.8
1:07:58.5
1:07:58.9
1:08:38.6
1:20:30.4
1:20:38.3
1:32:18.2
1:32:20.9
1:32:46.2
1:32:50.4
1:32:51.8

08/16/2015 02:44:31



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
Alec Boes
Bruce Scheller
Derek Czaplinski
Kevin Filtz
Reese Anderson
Jonah Guzman
Jake Barnes
Mark Bentley
Eli Bentley
Steve Roland
Jim Pollock
Ben Tennant
Ron Borkowski
Steven Zagar
Ray Ropers
Michael Feiten
Timothy Jakoblich
Mark Kelderman
Eric Guzman
Jeff Platt
Peter Williamson
Kevin Hoffman
Kevin Michelkamp
Ethan Sahin
Bob Fagan
Shane Steffens
Lee Vrieze
Fred Gebhart
Adam Johnson
Seth Johnson
Richard Drollinger Jr
Peter Leonard
David Stedman
Thomas Wolf
Justin Greenwood
Ed Neckar
Jim Peterson

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

Overall Finish List

City
Mercer WI

Custer WI

lola WI

Ambherst WI
Waupaca WI
Waupaca WI
Oshkosh WI
Stevens Point WI

Marinette WI
Luxemburg WI
Waunakee WI
Plover WI

White Bear Lake MN

lola WI
Madison WI
Wausau WI
Appleton WI
Stevens Point WI
River Hills WI
Hartford WI
Green Bay WI
Jim Falls WI
Chilton WI
Milwuakee WI
Milwaukee WI
Wauwatosa WI

Fort Atkinson WI
Janesville WI

New Berlin WI
West Allis WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
1433 22
1489 52
98 16
1497 26
1481 13
77 15
1498 57
1471 49
1470 13
44 43
1485 74
1465 13
14 63
93 59
6 71
1424 24
94 8
1499 60
78 13
42 55
1406 68
33 41
37 50
1404 10
1417 50
1426 53
88 56
26 66
1439 9
1437 12
31 0
1500 49
97 54
8 67
1486 34
1409 66
1414 66
3
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1
1
1
2
2
3
2
1
4
2
3
5
4
5
6
3
6
7
7
8
9
3
4
8
5

10
11
12

9
10
11

6
13
14

7
15
16

18-30
51-99
0-17
18-30
0-17
0-17
51-99
31-50
0-17
31-50
51-99
0-17
51-99
51-99
51-99
18-30
0-17
51-99
0-17
51-99
51-99
31-50
31-50
0-17
31-50
51-99
51-99
51-99
0-17
0-17
0-17
31-50
51-99
51-99
31-50
51-99
51-99

Time

Male

17:24.8
21:27.7
21:37.2
22:21.7
23:01.2
27:11.6
27:19.9
28:49.2
29:35.2
32:02.9
33:32.4
34:35.0
36:18.8
38:28.9
38:31.2
39:43.7
42:07.2
44:31.7
45:04.7
47:53.4
50:29.2
51:24.4
53:10.6
53:43.0
55:43.9
56:47.6
57:32.7
57:33.8
57:43.8
57:44.0
1:01:07.5
1:02:42.0
1:02:45.0
1:08:38.0
1:08:38.6
1:31:47.4
1:31:47.9

08/16/2015 02:44:32



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
Rebecca Maxwell
Kristin Barnes
Kat Jackan
Kat Davidson
Nikki Bessette
Crystal Bushman
Signe Thorpe
Victoria Whitmarsh
Tamera Davidson
Amber Garner
Kate Kirschner
Janis Birschbach
Michelle Witt
Patricia Baker
Shawn Kelderman

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

Overall Finish List

City
Westby WI
Amherst WI
Wausau WI

Wittenberg WI
Eau Claire WI
Plover WI

Almond
Madison WI
Fond du Lac WI

Stevens Point WI
brownsville WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K Run
1478 18
1492 57
1435 30
1456 21
1451 34
24 35
51 22
1419 41
1455 52
81 35
1443 33
1444 33
1459 49
1491 56
89 48
4
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51-99
18-30
18-30
31-50
31-50
18-30
31-50
51-99
31-50
31-50
31-50
31-50
51-99
31-50

Female

Time
51:02.5
52:16.2
55:30.2
58:24.7
58:51.2
59:38.0

1:02:52.8
1:04:08.8
1:05:11.5
1:07:13.0
1:11:33.4
1:11:33.6
1:20:47.3
1:23:10.7
1:28:41.7

08/16/2015 02:44:32



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
David Smith
Dan Bessette
David Maxwell
Brad Yanke
Michael Onan
Aaron Whitmarsh
Ezekiel Kelderman
Bradly Wagner
Jonathan Sahin
Darrel Ruechel
Dennis Hamer
Tom Shervey
Michael Ebel

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

City

Clintonville WI
Westby WI

Amherst WI
plover WI
brownsville WI

River Hills WI
Appleton WI
Fairwater WI
Rice Lake WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K Run
1494 49
1450 37
1479 52
1458 29
1483 63
1418 37
90 21
1493 17
1402 35
85 69
58 57
2 63
1463 71
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31-50
31-50
51-99
18-30
51-99
31-50
18-30
0-17
31-50
51-99
51-99
51-99
51-99

Male

Time
36:22.9
40:43.6
50:57.2
51:19.6
53:18.4
54:40.4
55:08.0

1:01:26.9
1:02:16.0
1:02:55.3
1:03:35.0
1:06:50.8
1:29:48.9

08/16/2015 02:44:33



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
Tracey Statler
Ann Pourchot
Ally Frostman
Morgan Frostman
Mackenzie Stalter
Jordan Zdroik
Patricia Raczek
Jenna Karls
Angela Karls
Julia De Angelis
Tracy De Angelis

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

Overall Finish List

City
Mosinee WI

Stevens Point WI
Rosholt WI
Rosholt WI
Mosinee WI
New Holstein WI
New Holstein WI
Muskego WI
Muskego WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15 Mile Bike
1476 40 F
1469 53 F
1448 14 F
1447 16 F

20 13 F
49 13 F
52 47 F
1432 10 F
1428 42 F
74 18 F
73 49 F
6

1
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31-50
51-99
0-17
0-17
0-17
0-17
31-50
0-17
31-50
18-30
31-50

Female

Time

56:52.3
1:05:38.4
1:06:02.5
1:07:38.2
1:12:46.5
1:12:46.7
1:20:25.3
1:23:31.3
1:23:36.3
1:34:04.5
1:34:14.3

08/16/2015 02:44:33



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
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Name
Jake Barnes
Kyle Ferg
Shane Frostman
Dausen Anderson
Jim Noll
Rich McKay
Donald Koch
Peter Barnes
Mason Karls
Brad Karls
Ron Zwieg
Patrick Garski

Thomas Bednaroski

Greg Raczek
Simon Witt
William Schmitt
Thomas J PTAK

DENNIS SCHREIBER

Peter Witt
Brayden Quick
Tom Parker
Joshua Witt

Hustle S'More For Lions Camp

Overall Finish List

City
Amherst WI

Stevens Point WI

Brussels WI

Wausau WI

lola WI

New Holstein WI
New Holstein WI
Hubertus WI
Plover WI

Ambherst Junction WI

Mosinee WI

Hartford WI

Marshfield WI
MOSINEE WI

Stevens Point WI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15 Mile Bike
1474 57
1477 27

50 43
1482 15
40 58
1472 44
1408 51
1475 14
1430 13
1429 45
9 78

3 58

1 54

53 54
1460 11
87 74
1441 70
1440 66
1462 48
1480 12
1415 63
1461 16
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51-99
18-30
31-50
0-17
51-99
31-50
51-99
0-17
0-17
31-50
51-99
51-99
51-99
51-99
0-17
51-99
51-99
51-99
31-50
0-17
51-99
0-17

Male

Time
47:09.5
49:04.6
52:53.1
53:36.6
55:11.9
55:44.2
56:58.0
59:34.4

1:00:16.1
1:00:19.1
1:02:42.5
1.08:12.4
1:09:38.2
1:20:22.6
1:23:16.8
1:31:11.2
1:38:22.5
1:38:25.4
1:52:14.5
2:10:46.7
2:10:48.3
2:48:36.9

08/16/2015 02:44:33



